Semester
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024

Subject
HLSC
HLSC
HLSC
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS

Catalog
2416
2417
3410
3370
3375
4357
4378
4380

Description

HEALTH ASSESSMENT THEORY
HEALTH ASSESSMENT LABORATORY
PATHOPHYSIOLOGY

RESEARCH IN NURSING

INTRO PROF NURS CONCEPTS
POPULATION FOCUSED NSG THEORY
RN POPULATION FOCUSED PRAC
ADVANCED CONCEPTS

Section
2

N NDNDNNNNDN

Class Nbr
10144
10145
10062
10142
10064
10143
10066
10067

dent Level
RNBSN an N
RNBSN and EARN
RNBSN and EARN
RNBSN and EARN
RNBSN and EARN
RNBSN and EARN
RNBSN and EARN
RNBSN and EARN

Class Nbr is needed for
registration.




