Semester	Subject	Catalog	Description	Section	Class Nbr	Student Level
Fall 2024	HLSC	2416	HEALTH ASSESSMENT THEORY	2	10144	RNBSN and EARN
Fall 2024	HLSC	2417	HEALTH ASSESSMENT LABORATORY	2	10145	RNBSN and EARN
Fall 2024	HLSC	3410	PATHOPHYSIOLOGY	2	10062	RNBSN and EARN
Fall 2024	NURS	3370	RESEARCH IN NURSING	2	10142	RNBSN and EARN
Fall 2024	NURS	3375	INTRO PROF NURS CONCEPTS	2	10064	RNBSN and EARN
Fall 2024	NURS	4357	POPULATION FOCUSED NSG THEORY	2	10143	RNBSN and EARN
Fall 2024	NURS	4378	RN POPULATION FOCUSED PRAC	2	10066	RNBSN and EARN
Fall 2024	NURS	4380	ADVANCED CONCEPTS	2	10067	RNBSN and EARN

Class Nbr is needed for registration.